



ZET Trnava-X-Race

Results - Hiko Slalom - K1W

	Number	Name	Club	Nat.	Pure time	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	G6	G7	Time	Time to prev.	Time to first	
1	109	Pája Zástěrová	Dukla Brandýs	CZE	01:38.94								01:38.94	00:00.00	00:00.00	
2	120	Tereza Suchá	Sokol Troja	CZE	01:54.41								01:54.41	00:15.47	00:15.47	
3	84	Zuzana Balejová	Slavia UK	SVK	01:54.95								01:54.95	00:00.54	00:16.01	
4	122	Bety Brabcová	Exo kayaks	CZE	02:00.09								02:00.09	00:05.14	00:21.15	
5	101	Evina Lasko	Slavia UK	SVK	02:10.32								02:10.32	00:10.23	00:31.38	
6	54	Káča Barešová	TJ Sokol Troja	CZE	02:17.79								02:17.79	00:07.47	00:38.85	
7	14	Kateřina Tomečková	TJ Sokol Troja	CZE	02:02.49							X	02:52.49	00:34.70	01:13.55	
8	59	Zuzana Bungová	Klub Larse Heletága	CZE	02:09.72			X					02:59.72	00:07.23	01:20.78	
9	11	Alena Pechková	TJ Kotva Braník	CZE	02:12.79		X						03:02.79	00:03.07	01:23.85	
10	81	Adélka Moravová	Dubeček riders	CZE	02:33.55	X	X						04:13.55	01:10.76	02:34.61	
11	12	Martina Bakičová	blond riders	CZE	01:45.51			X			X	X	04:15.51	00:01.96	02:36.57	